
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Stanford 283 171 283 -8
2  Southern California 287 169 287 -6
3  San Jose State 293 177 293 -1
4  Texas Tech 295 152 295 +1
5  Pepperdine 294 158 294 +3
6  Washington 298 182 298 +9
7  Brigham Young 302 193 302 +12

T8  Washington State 296 189 296 +13
T8  California 299 181 299 +13
T10  San Francisco 303 182 303 +18
T10  Oregon State 304 155 304 +18
12  Colorado 298 190 298 +19
13  San Diego State 298 193 298 +20

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Shannon Tan  Texas Tech 72  -  72  -7 
T2    Kajsa Arwefjall  San Jose State 68  -  68  -6 
T2    Rose Zhang  Stanford 68  -  68  -6 
T4    Amari Avery  Southern California 72  -  72  -2 
T4    Brianna Navarrosa  Southern California 71  -  71  -2 
T4    Jeneath Wong  Pepperdine 70  -  70  -2 
T7    Kerstin Fotu  Brigham Young 73  -  73  -1 
T7    Catherine Park  Southern California 71  -  71  -1 
T7    Sadie Englemann  Stanford 72  -  72  -1 
T7    Chiara Horder  Texas Tech 69  -  69  -1 
T11    Megha Ganne  Stanford 72  -  72  E 
T11    Cristina Ochoa  California 75  -  75  E 
T11    Darcy Habgood  Washington State 75  -  75  E 
T11    Kelly Xu  Stanford 72  -  72  E 
T15    Brittany Kwon  Washington 76  -  76  +1 
T15    Riana Mission  San Francisco 76  -  76  +1 
T15    Kaleiya Romero  Pepperdine 75  -  75  +1 
T15    Malia Nam  Southern California 73  -  73  +1 
T19    Allysha Mae Mateo  Brigham Young 76  -  76  +2 
T19    Camille Boyd  Washington 75  -  75  +2 
T19    Tzu-Yi Chang  California 73  -  73  +2 
T19    Lucia Lopez-Ortega  San Jose State 78  -  78  +2 
T19    Danique Stokmans  Oregon State 76  -  76  +2 
T19    Morgan Miller  Colorado 72  -  72  +2 
T19    Kristine Tran *  California 72  -  72  +2 
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1   Team Scores  
1   Stanford 283          -5 
2   Southern California 287          -1 
3   San Jose State 293          +5 
4   Pepperdine 294          +6 
5   Texas Tech 295          +7 
6   Washington State 296          +8 

T7   Washington 298          +10 
T7   San Diego State 298          +10 
T7   Colorado 298          +10 
10   California 299          +11 
11   Brigham Young 302          +14 
12   San Francisco 303          +15 
13   Oregon State 304          +16 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T1   Kajsa Arwefjall  San Jose State  68          -4   
-  T1   Rose Zhang  Stanford  68          -4   
-  3   Chiara Horder  Texas Tech  69          -3   
-  4   Jeneath Wong  Pepperdine  70          -2   
-  T5   Catherine Park  Southern California  71          -1   
-  T5   Brianna Navarrosa  Southern California  71          -1   
-  T5   Angelina Ye  Stanford  71          -1   
-  T8   Sadie Englemann  Stanford  72          E   
-  T8   Kristine Tran *  California  72          E   
-  T8   Amari Avery  Southern California  72          E   
-  T8   Morgan Miller  Colorado  72          E   
-  T8   Shannon Tan  Texas Tech  72          E   
-  T8   Megha Ganne  Stanford  72          E   
-  T8   Kelly Xu  Stanford  72          E   
-  T8   Yingzhi Zhu  Pepperdine  72          E   
-  T16   Sarah Skovgaard-Bils  Washington State  73          +1   
-  T16   Tzu-Yi Chang  California  73          +1   
-  T16   Winnie Ng  Washington  73          +1   
-  T16   Malia Nam  Southern California  73          +1   
-  T16   Kerstin Fotu  Brigham Young  73          +1   
-  T16   Lauren Gooding  Colorado  73          +1   
-  T16   Anna lina Otten  San Diego State  73          +1   
-  T23   Anika Sato  San Diego State  74          +2   
-  T23   Stefanie Deng  Washington  74          +2   
-  T23   Madelyn Gamble  Washington State  74          +2   
-  T23   Hannah Harrison  Washington State  74          +2   
-  T27   Emiko Sverduk  Washington State  75          +3   
-  T27   Rebecca Gyllner  San Jose State  75          +3   
-  T27   Adora Liu  California  75          +3   
-  T27   Camille Boyd  Washington  75          +3   
-  T27   Louisa Carlbom  San Jose State  75          +3   
-  T27   Cristina Ochoa  California  75          +3   
-  T27   Kaleiya Romero  Pepperdine  75          +3   
-  T27   Darcy Habgood  Washington State  75          +3   
-  T27   Linyu (Anna) Dong  Texas Tech  75          +3   
-  T27   Annick Haczkiewicz  Brigham Young  75          +3   
-  T27   Antonia Malate  San Jose State  75          +3   
-  T27   Jade Siphomsay  San Francisco  75          +3   
-  T27   Bernice Ilas  San Diego State  75          +3   
-  T27   Chayse Gomez  Oregon State  75          +3   
-  T27   Yvonne Shang *  San Francisco  75          +3   
-  T42   Kaylyn Noh *  California  76          +4   
-  T42   Toni Sottile  San Francisco  76          +4   
-  T42   Hannah Zeman  San Francisco  76          +4   

-  T42   Amanda Minni  Oregon State  76          +4 
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-  T42   Allysha Mae Mateo  Brigham Young  76          +4   
-  T42   Brittany Kwon  Washington  76          +4   
-  T42   Danique Stokmans  Oregon State  76          +4   
-  T42   Andrea Gomez  San Diego State  76          +4   
-  T42   Mika Jin  California  76          +4   
-  T42   Natalie Vo  Colorado  76          +4   
-  T42   Riana Mission  San Francisco  76          +4   
-  T42   Kennedy Knox  Washington  76          +4   
-  T42   Eva Pett  San Francisco  76          +4   
-  T55   Annika Borrelli *  California  77          +5   
-  T55   Lauren Gomez  Pepperdine  77          +5   
-  T55   Jasmine Lew  California  77          +5   
-  T55   Hailey Schalk  Colorado  77          +5   
-  T55   Jordyn Parr *  San Jose State  77          +5   
-  T55   Madde Sund  Oregon State  77          +5   
-  T55   Lion Higo  Pepperdine  77          +5   
-  T62   Samantha Lee  San Diego State  78          +6   
-  T62   Yu Wen Lu *  Stanford  78          +6   
-  T62   Lisa Marie Rudometkin *  San Francisco  78          +6   
-  T62   Lucia Lopez-Ortega  San Jose State  78          +6   
-  T62   Sunbin Seo  Brigham Young  78          +6   
-  T67   Lauren Zaretsky  Texas Tech  79          +7   
-  T67   Rebecca Becht *  Stanford  79          +7   
-  T69   Gala Dumez  Texas Tech  80          +8   
-  T69   Christine Wang  Southern California  80          +8   
-  71   Kyra Ly  Oregon State  81          +9   
-  72   Alexa Udom  Brigham Young  82          +10   
-  73   Jolie Chee *  San Francisco  84          +12   
-  74   Haylin Harris  Colorado  85          +13   
-  -    Caroline Sturdza *  Stanford  D          -      
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